

WBUD050002562024



Civil Appeal/4/2024

Akhter Alam Vs. Nuruddin

Order No. : 14

Dated : 04.07.2025

Ld. Regular P.O has been transferred.
Today is fixed for further hearing and order.
Appellant files hazira through lawyer.
Let the case be adjourned today.
Fix 25.08.2025 for further hearing and order.

(Manik Lal Jana)
J.O. Code : WB01023
Additional District Judge, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur, I/C